© Copyright - Almendo Technologies GmbH  / 2021 - V3 (EN)                                           www.blusensor.com
OFFEN AIX
Data sheet  bluSensor® Pro
Model -  Air quality - VOCs (volatile organic compounds) (BSP03AIX)
Product Summary
The bluSensor® air quality model with VOCs is specifi-
cally designed to analyse indoor air and support proper
ventilation. Volatile organic compounds (VOCs) are a

Data sheet  bluSensor® - all Models
General Information
Ordering information
When ordering the air quality sensor, use the product names listed in the table.  For current product information and distribu-
tors, visit www.blusensor.com .
bluSensor Mini quantity EAN-number
Model Beacon                                                                                                                        (BSP01BE)
Model Humidity and Temperature Data Logger                                                        (BSP01AIR) 0742832891417
Model Humidity and Temperature Monitoring                                                          (BSP02AIR) 0742832891431
Model Air Quality Sensor Smart Home                                                                         (BSP02AIQ) 0742832891424
Model Usage Counter                                                                                                  (BSP02COUNT)
Model Motion                                                                                                               (BSP02MOTION)
bluSensor Pro quantity EAN-number
Model Air quality - VOCs (volatile organic compounds)                                          (BSP03AIX) 0742832891448
Model Air quality - CO2 and VOCs (volatile organic compounds)                      (BSP03AIXC) 0742832891455
Model Air quality - Particulate Matter Sensor                                                              (BSP03PM) 0742832891462
Model Temperature Monitoring                                                                                    (BSP03TEM)
Model Relay control                                                                                                        (BSP03RELAY)
Page 14
© Copyright - Almendo Technologies GmbH  / 2021 - V3 (EN)                                            www.blusensor.com
Data sheet  bluSensor® - all Models
General Information